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Группа No 1    9:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГУРИН Афанасий МОС  3  0  2  0  0  2 0.000 -17 7 7

ВАСИЛИШИН Алексей МОС  V  2  3  V  1  1 0.333 -6 15 5

СЕМЕНОВ Максим МОС  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 13 23 2

КАЛИНИН Максим МОО  V  V  1  0  2  1 0.333 -9 12 6

ХАМИТОВ Ибрахим БАШ  V  2  1  V  0  V 0.500 3 15 3

АКИМОВ Матвей СМО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

ХОХЛОВ Родион ЯРО  V  V  2  V  0  0 0.500 -2 14 4

Группа No 2    9:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЖУРАВКОВ Игорь МОС  1  0  2  0  1  1 0.000 -19 5 7

ЗАХАРОВ Кирилл МОС  V  0  V  2  1  V 0.500 -1 15 4

БЕЛЯЕВ Тимофей МОС  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 16 23 2

ГИЛЕВ Савелий ВРЖ  V  2  1  1  0  1 0.167 -13 9 6

АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Кирилл МОО  V  V  2  V  0  V 0.667 5 18 3

КАЛАЧЕВ Максим ЯРО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

СТАРОВОЙТОВ Андрей СМО  V  1  0  V  2  1 0.333 -6 12 5

Группа No 3    9:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТУПИКИН Евгений МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1

СОХРИН Дмитрий МОС  2  V  V  V  0  3 0.500 4 17 3

КОСАРЕВ Святослав МОС  0  0  2  1  2  1 0.000 -18 6 7

KOZLOV Kirill UKR  1  0  V  2  0  V 0.333 -10 11 6

ЕРШОВ Кирилл СМО  0  1  V  V  1  2 0.333 -7 12 5

СОРОКИН Родислав МОО  1  V  V  V  V V3 0.833 12 20 2

ИВАНОВ Егор ВРЖ  0  V  V  3  V  1 0.500 -1 16 4

Группа No 4    9:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДОРОФЕЕВ Георгий МОО  1  0  2  0  0  0 0.000 -21 3 7

КОРОБКОВ Никита МОС  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 13 22 2

ДУНИКОВ Тимофей СМО  V  1  0  2  V  2 0.333 -6 13 5

ВАСИЛЬЕВ Павел МОО  V  1  V  V  V  2 0.667 5 19 3

БЕРДОЧКИН Глеб МОС  V  1  V  3  V  2 0.500 3 18 4

YURCHENKO Ivan UKR  V  1  3  1  1  2 0.167 -8 12 6

КАСКЕВИЧ Федор ЯРО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 24 1

Группа No 5    9:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СМИРНОВ Глеб МОС  1  3  V  V  V  0 0.500 -1 16 4

ЖУРАВЛЕВ Андрей МОС  V  1  V  V  1  1 0.500 -1 15 5

ОРЕХОВ Николай МОС  V V3  V  V  V  0 0.833 11 19 2

ШКРЕБКА Владислав МОО  2  1  0  V  1  0 0.167 -13 8 6

GANZHENKO Danila UKR  0  3  0  1  0  1 0.000 -19 5 7

ХАМИТОВ Сулейман БАШ  3  V  0  V  V  0 0.500 1 15 3

ДАШКОВ Андрей ЯРО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 24 1
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Группа No 6    9:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАЗАКОВ Георгий МОС  V  V  V  V  3  1 0.667 8 20 3

ОДНОВОЛИК Роман МОС  0  1  V  3  2  0 0.167 -12 10 6

ТИМОФЕЕВ Андрей МОС  1  V  V  3  1  0 0.333 -4 13 5

СИДОРЮК Владислав ПРМ  0  2  0  1  V  1 0.167 -15 8 7

РАБОТНОВ Федор ЯРО  3  V  V  V  0  2 0.500 -2 17 4

НОВИКОВ Алексей МОО  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 12 23 2

ДЛИ Евгений НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 13 21 1

Группа No 7    9:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГАЯЗОВ Эрнест МОС  2  V  3  0  2  V 0.333 -2 15 5

ЖУКОВСКИЙ Арсений МОС  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 21 2

БЕЛОКОПЫТОВ Александр МОС  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 21 1

ЗАХАРОВ Егор ЯРО  V  2  0  V  V  V 0.667 4 18 3

БУЗОВЕРЯ Александр НИЖ  V  2  1  2  V  V 0.500 4 17 4

ФОМИНОВ Кирилл СМО  V  0  2  1  1  V 0.333 -7 12 6

ХРАПОВ Евгений МОО  0  0  0  0  0  1 0.000 -23 1 7

Группа No 8    9:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

РЕВИН Леонид МОС  2  2  1  V  V  V 0.500 1 17 4

ПРОНЯШИН Георгий МОС  V  2  0  V  V  V 0.667 4 18 3

БУЯНОВ Семен МОС  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 12 23 2

РАБОТНОВ Григорий ЯРО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

КРУГЛОВ Павел НИЖ  0  1  2  0  1  V 0.167 -14 8 7

БАБЬЯК Дмитрий СМО  1  2  0  1  V  0 0.167 -13 8 6

ДОРОХИН Никита МОО  3  1  1  0  2  V 0.167 -9 11 5

Группа No 9    9:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ФРАДКИН Константин МОС  V  V  V  V  3  3 0.667 9 22 3

МИДЛЕР Кирилл МОС  2  V  V V3  2  3 0.500 0 18 4

ОРЛОВ Георгий МОС  1  1  0  1  1  0 0.000 -20 4 7

КОЛОМИЕЦ Николай МОО  1  3  V  3  2  1 0.167 -6 14 6

ЧУБАРОВ Владислав МОО  1  2  V  V  2  1 0.333 -5 14 5

ЧУЕВ Александр НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 7 21 2

ЗАГИДУЛЛИН Дамир ЯРО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1

Группа No 10    9:00    Дорожка 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ШКУРИХИН Евгений МОС  V  2  1  2  V 0.400 0 13 3

СОПОВ Николай МОС  2  2  1  1  V 0.200 -6 10 5

ПАНКРАТОВ Илья МОС  V  V  2  0  2 0.400 -4 12 4

ВИНОКУРОВ Максим ЯРО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1

СОЛОВЬЕВ Андрей МОО V3  V  V  2  V 0.800 9 17 2

БУЗОВЕРЯ Константин НИЖ  0  0  V  1  1 0.200 -12 6 6
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Группа No 11    9:00    Дорожка 11

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
РАЩЕВСКИЙ Борис МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1

СКРЫЛЬНИКОВ Филипп МОС  0  V  2  1  V 0.400 -5 11 4

ПИЛЬЧИН Евгений МОС  3  2  0  V  3 0.200 -7 12 5

ЧУРСАНОВ Дмитрий ВРЖ  1 V3  V  V  V 0.800 8 16 2

СМИРНОВ Дмитрий ЯРО  0  V  3  2  V 0.400 -1 13 3

СЫСОЕВ Владимир МОО  2  3  V  0  1 0.200 -9 10 6

Группа No 12    9:00    Дорожка 12

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СИДРОНИН Станислав МОС  V  V  V  2  3  V 0.667 12 21 2

БУРОВ Иван МОС  0  V  V  2  V  3 0.500 2 17 3

МОНАХОВ Никита МОС  1  1  V  3  V  2 0.333 -2 15 6

КУДРЯВЦЕВ Арсений МОО  0  1  0  1  2  0 0.000 -20 4 7

КАСАТКИН Павел ЯРО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 24 1

РЫТКО Филипп ВРЖ  V  1  1  V  3  V 0.500 -2 17 4

БИРЮКОВ Александр СМО  0  V  V  V  1  2 0.500 -2 15 5
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ДАШКОВ Андрей ЯРО 1.000 22 24 квалифицированных
2 ТУПИКИН Евгений МОС 1.000 20 24 квалифицированных
3 РАБОТНОВ Григорий ЯРО 1.000 19 24 квалифицированных
4 АКИМОВ Матвей СМО 1.000 18 24 квалифицированных
4 КАЛАЧЕВ Максим ЯРО 1.000 18 24 квалифицированных
6 ЗАГИДУЛЛИН Дамир ЯРО 1.000 15 24 квалифицированных
7 КАСКЕВИЧ Федор ЯРО 1.000 14 24 квалифицированных
8 РАЩЕВСКИЙ Борис МОС 1.000 14 20 квалифицированных
9 ВИНОКУРОВ Максим ЯРО 1.000 13 20 квалифицированных

10 КАСАТКИН Павел ЯРО 1.000 12 24 квалифицированных
11 БЕЛЯЕВ Тимофей МОС 0.833 16 23 квалифицированных
12 СЕМЕНОВ Максим МОС 0.833 13 23 квалифицированных
13 КОРОБКОВ Никита МОС 0.833 13 22 квалифицированных
14 БЕЛОКОПЫТОВ Александр МОС 0.833 13 21 квалифицированных
14 ДЛИ Евгений НИЖ 0.833 13 21 квалифицированных
16 БУЯНОВ Семен МОС 0.833 12 23 квалифицированных
16 НОВИКОВ Алексей МОО 0.833 12 23 квалифицированных
18 СОРОКИН Родислав МОО 0.833 12 20 квалифицированных
19 ЖУКОВСКИЙ Арсений МОС 0.833 11 21 квалифицированных
20 ОРЕХОВ Николай МОС 0.833 11 19 квалифицированных
21 ЧУЕВ Александр НИЖ 0.833 7 21 квалифицированных
22 СОЛОВЬЕВ Андрей МОО 0.800 9 17 квалифицированных
23 ЧУРСАНОВ Дмитрий ВРЖ 0.800 8 16 квалифицированных
24 СИДРОНИН Станислав МОС 0.667 12 21 квалифицированных
25 ФРАДКИН Константин МОС 0.667 9 22 квалифицированных
26 КАЗАКОВ Георгий МОС 0.667 8 20 квалифицированных
27 ВАСИЛЬЕВ Павел МОО 0.667 5 19 квалифицированных
28 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Кирилл МОО 0.667 5 18 квалифицированных
29 ЗАХАРОВ Егор ЯРО 0.667 4 18 квалифицированных
29 ПРОНЯШИН Георгий МОС 0.667 4 18 квалифицированных
31 БУЗОВЕРЯ Александр НИЖ 0.500 4 17 квалифицированных
31 СОХРИН Дмитрий МОС 0.500 4 17 квалифицированных
33 БЕРДОЧКИН Глеб МОС 0.500 3 18 квалифицированных
34 ХАМИТОВ Ибрахим БАШ 0.500 3 15 квалифицированных
35 БУРОВ Иван МОС 0.500 2 17 квалифицированных
36 РЕВИН Леонид МОС 0.500 1 17 квалифицированных
37 ХАМИТОВ Сулейман БАШ 0.500 1 15 квалифицированных
38 МИДЛЕР Кирилл МОС 0.500 0 18 квалифицированных
39 ИВАНОВ Егор ВРЖ 0.500 -1 16 квалифицированных
39 СМИРНОВ Глеб МОС 0.500 -1 16 квалифицированных
41 ЖУРАВЛЕВ Андрей МОС 0.500 -1 15 квалифицированных
41 ЗАХАРОВ Кирилл МОС 0.500 -1 15 квалифицированных
43 РАБОТНОВ Федор ЯРО 0.500 -2 17 квалифицированных
43 РЫТКО Филипп ВРЖ 0.500 -2 17 квалифицированных
45 БИРЮКОВ Александр СМО 0.500 -2 15 квалифицированных
46 ХОХЛОВ Родион ЯРО 0.500 -2 14 квалифицированных
47 ШКУРИХИН Евгений МОС 0.400 0 13 квалифицированных
48 СМИРНОВ Дмитрий ЯРО 0.400 -1 13 квалифицированных
49 ПАНКРАТОВ Илья МОС 0.400 -4 12 квалифицированных
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50 СКРЫЛЬНИКОВ Филипп МОС 0.400 -5 11 квалифицированных
51 ГАЯЗОВ Эрнест МОС 0.333 -2 15 квалифицированных
51 МОНАХОВ Никита МОС 0.333 -2 15 квалифицированных
53 ТИМОФЕЕВ Андрей МОС 0.333 -4 13 квалифицированных
54 ЧУБАРОВ Владислав МОО 0.333 -5 14 квалифицированных
55 ВАСИЛИШИН Алексей МОС 0.333 -6 15 квалифицированных
56 ДУНИКОВ Тимофей СМО 0.333 -6 13 квалифицированных
57 СТАРОВОЙТОВ Андрей СМО 0.333 -6 12 квалифицированных
58 ЕРШОВ Кирилл СМО 0.333 -7 12 квалифицированных
58 ФОМИНОВ Кирилл СМО 0.333 -7 12 квалифицированных
60 КАЛИНИН Максим МОО 0.333 -9 12 квалифицированных
61 KOZLOV Kirill UKR 0.333 -10 11 квалифицированных
62 СОПОВ Николай МОС 0.200 -6 10 квалифицированных
63 ПИЛЬЧИН Евгений МОС 0.200 -7 12 выбывший
64 СЫСОЕВ Владимир МОО 0.200 -9 10 выбывший
65 БУЗОВЕРЯ Константин НИЖ 0.200 -12 6 выбывший
66 КОЛОМИЕЦ Николай МОО 0.167 -6 14 выбывший
67 YURCHENKO Ivan UKR 0.167 -8 12 выбывший
68 ДОРОХИН Никита МОО 0.167 -9 11 выбывший
69 ОДНОВОЛИК Роман МОС 0.167 -12 10 выбывший
70 ГИЛЕВ Савелий ВРЖ 0.167 -13 9 выбывший
71 БАБЬЯК Дмитрий СМО 0.167 -13 8 выбывший
71 ШКРЕБКА Владислав МОО 0.167 -13 8 выбывший
73 КРУГЛОВ Павел НИЖ 0.167 -14 8 выбывший
74 СИДОРЮК Владислав ПРМ 0.167 -15 8 выбывший
75 ГУРИН Афанасий МОС 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
76 КОСАРЕВ Святослав МОС 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
77 GANZHENKO Danila UKR 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
77 ЖУРАВКОВ Игорь МОС 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
79 КУДРЯВЦЕВ Арсений МОО 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
79 ОРЛОВ Георгий МОС 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
81 ДОРОФЕЕВ Георгий МОО 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
82 ХРАПОВ Евгений МОО 0.000 -23 1 выбывший
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